

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.Nos.33643 of 2025, 27141 of 2024, 184, 193, 28964, 29076, 29100, 29105, 29107, 29109, 29110, 29114, 29115, 29312, 29565, 31837, 33446, 33452, 33645, 33650, 33668, 33675, 33685, 33699, 33765, 33767, 33768, 33769, 33987, 33990, 33994, 33997, 34056, 34382, 34386, 34393, 34443, 34708 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16-12-2025	<u>VN, J</u> The Registry is directed to delete W.P.No.31837 of 2025 from the batch and post the said Writ Petition in usual course. The Registry is further directed to post the remaining batch of the Writ Petitions on 18.12.2025 as a last chance for getting instructions by the counsel appearing for the Respondents. _____ VN, J IS	

