

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.34708 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<u>NV, J</u> The Writ Petition is dismissed as withdrawn. (Vide separate order) krk <u>NV, J</u>	